~
Q
=]
W oO~NOOUDdWN PR X

N NNNNRPRRRPRPRRRRP P P
B WNP O WVWOO®WNOOOU DA WNPRL O

Team WP
BourbonChristianAcademy

FAITH

MadisonChristianAcademy
CumberlandChristianHomeEducators
LandmarkChristianAcademy
NorthsideChristianAcademy
AldersgateChristianAcademy
NelsonCountyBaptist
BelmontChristianAcademy
GospelChristianAcademy
GraceBaptistSchool
LondonChristianAcademy
BluegrassUnited

PATCH

KentuckyChristianKnights
OakdaleChristianAcademy
FriendshipChristianSchool
AcornstoGreatOaks
CovenantChristianSchool
TabernacleChristianAcademy
ChristianAcademyofLawrenceburg
PennyroyalAreaChristianHomeEducatorsofKentucky(Pachek)
JordancChristianAcademy
Mt.OlivetChristianAcademy

0.917
0.885
0.833
0.526
0.529
0.538
0.464
0.571
0.444
0.643
0.571
0.412
0.381
0.438
0.308
0.250
0.231
0.455
0.300
0.286
0.182
0.000
0.000
0.000

owp

0.640
0.607
0.576
0.649
0.569
0.573
0.596
0.495
0.582
0.429
0.384
0.465
0.511
0.374
0.488
0.508
0.451
0.311
0.417
0.380
0.233
0.405
0.341
0.308

OoowP

0.565
0.559
0.525
0.547
0.546
0.527
0.556
0.533
0.511
0.411
0.456
0.533
0.512
0.474
0.485
0.478
0.505
0.401
0.457
0.386
0.464
0.378
0.424
0.381

RPI

0.715
0.690
0.651
0.575
0.548
0.547
0.538
0.533
0.513
0.499
0.471
0.467
0.466
0.426
0.424
0.409
0.390
0.388
0.388
0.349
0.284
0.255
0.247
0.222

Wins
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Losses
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