

Rank	Team	WP	OWP	OOWP	RPI	Wins	Losses	Updated
1	BourbonChristianAcademy	0.917	0.640	0.565	0.715	22	2	2/11/2026
2	FAITH	0.885	0.607	0.559	0.690	23	3	
3	MadisonChristianAcademy	0.833	0.576	0.525	0.651	25	5	
4	CumberlandChristianHomeEducators	0.526	0.649	0.547	0.575	10	9	
5	LandmarkChristianAcademy	0.529	0.569	0.546	0.548	9	8	
6	NorthsideChristianAcademy	0.538	0.573	0.527	0.547	7	6	
7	AldersgateChristianAcademy	0.464	0.596	0.556	0.538	13	15	
8	NelsonCountyBaptist	0.571	0.495	0.533	0.533	8	6	
9	BelmontChristianAcademy	0.444	0.582	0.511	0.513	8	10	
10	GospelChristianAcademy	0.643	0.429	0.411	0.499	9	5	
11	GraceBaptistSchool	0.571	0.384	0.456	0.471	8	6	
12	LondonChristianAcademy	0.412	0.465	0.533	0.467	7	10	
13	BluegrassUnited	0.381	0.511	0.512	0.466	8	13	
14	PATCH	0.438	0.374	0.474	0.426	7	9	
15	KentuckyChristianKnights	0.308	0.488	0.485	0.424	4	9	
16	OakdaleChristianAcademy	0.250	0.508	0.478	0.409	2	6	
17	FriendshipChristianSchool	0.231	0.451	0.505	0.390	3	10	
18	AcornstoGreatOaks	0.455	0.311	0.401	0.388	5	6	
19	CovenantChristianSchool	0.300	0.417	0.457	0.388	3	7	
20	TabernacleChristianAcademy	0.286	0.380	0.386	0.349	4	10	
21	ChristianAcademyofLawrenceburg	0.182	0.233	0.464	0.284	2	9	
22	PennyroyalAreaChristianHomeEducatorsofKentucky(Pachek)	0.000	0.405	0.378	0.255	0	3	
23	JordanChristianAcademy	0.000	0.341	0.424	0.247	0	11	
24	Mt.OlivetChristianAcademy	0.000	0.308	0.381	0.222	0	8	